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Question 1

e The order of services you want funded:
o Pay for more minor ailments
Pay for all adaptations/therapeutic substitutions
Pay for all injection services
Cover therapeutic subs for drug shortages
Cover med reviews for anyone on multiple medications
Pay for more than 4 renewal assessments per year
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Panel of Peers Survey - May 13, 2022

Q1 (Your submission) If you could increase publicly funded services for all
Nova Scotians, which services would you add. Rank the following in your
preferred order.
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1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL SCORE
Pay for more minor ailments (e.g. cold sores, 17.07%  24.39%  29.27%  12.20%  12.20% 4.88%
allergic rhinitis) 7 10 12 5 5 2 41 4.07
Pay for all adaptations/therapeutic subs (e.qg. 21.95% 19.51% 26.83%  14.63% 4.88%  12.20%
allergies, drug interactions, drug dosing in renal 9 8 11 6 2 5 41 4.02
failure)
Pay for all injection services (e.g. the fee for 19.51%  21.95% 9.76%  14.63% 17.07%  17.07%
administering Shingrix) 8 9 4 6 7 7 41 3.61
Coverage of therapeutic substitution for drug 9.76%  19.51% 21.95% 17.07%  24.39% 7.32%
shortages 4 8 9 7 10 3 41 3.51

Coverage of medication reviews for anyone on 17.07%  12.20% 488%  26.83% 17.07%  21.95%
multiple medications 7 5 2 11 7 9 41 3.20

Pay for more renewal assessments (e.g. more 14.63% 2.44% 7.32% 14.63% 24.39%  36.59%
than 4 per year) 6 1 3 6 10 15 41 2.59
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Question 2

e 63% of the respondents indicated they prescribed a year’s worth of refills a little or not at all. 7%
prescribed a year’s worth of meds a great deal.



Panel of Peers Survey - May 13, 2022

Q2 Now that the Standards of Practice for Renewals have been extended
for up to 1 year how how often do you provide renewals for a year?
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